SECURE BOARD TO BRACKET
H

i WM (2) 1/4°
i
:

NUTS
HEPEAT FOR OTHER SIDE
: 800-726-0367°7AX:616-851 9326"WEB:www owennpro.com

]

K Tau

v
SLIDE OWE 1/4"%5/87

SOUARE HEAD SCREW
TO EACH TRACK

-
-~
.
-
R T T
<

™
®

- s
& > 2

@

INSTALL END CAP TO BOARD
wiTH 3/8° SELF TAPPING BOLT

BEND STONE GUARD BY HAND AND
KNEE TO FIT THE WHEEL WELL
BEFORE INSTALLING TO RUNNING BOARD

@
|
i“—""-r"
|

IN216
05/28/03

HORIZONTAL BRACKET, SUPPORT, 3124¢

BoLT
5/16=18 HEX WASHER HEAD NUT

FLAT BRACKET, FL74

FLAT BRACKET, FL73 D&P
14 X 3/4 TEX SCREW

5/167x 3/4"

| PASSENGER 2 5/16" cuP NUT
w

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

03—-CURRENT DODGE BOX BOARD

BOARD

GUARD

SELF T

ET
SOUARE
=20 HEX NUT

1 LEFT

[ I00LS REQURED, 5/16° ORLL + 172" HEX SOOKET * 1/Z° WRENCH + 5/16° WUT DRNER * 3/8° NUT ORNER |




